Client Code: ROBOT.05T

02/29/0t 04-07-2000 RECORD,

	101308664 documents or copy thereof.
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND T Name of conveying party(ics): (If multiple assignors,	
numerically)	the state of the s
Robot Acquisition Corp.	Name Robot Research, Inc. Letterial Address: Street Address: 5636 Ruffin Road
() Individual	One San Diego State: California ZIP: 92123
() Association () General Partnership	() Individual
() Limited Partnership	()—Association
(X) Corporation - State DELAWARE () Other:	General Partnership Limited Partnership
,.	(X) Corporation - State DELAWARE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes (X) No	() Other:
() Yes (X) No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes (X) No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):
Nature of conveyance: () Assignment	4. Application number(s) of registration number(s).
() Merger	a. Trademark Application No(s):
() Security Agreement (X) Change of Name	b. Trademark Registration No(s): 1.585,359
() Other:	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No
Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicat 1 above) September 17, 1993	n ted in
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40
concerning document should be mailed:	(X) Enclosed
Name: Drew S. Hamilton KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	() Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410
City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660 Attorney's Docket No.: ROBOT.05T	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
6. Total number of applications and registrations involve	ved: 1
9. Statement and signature.	
original document	ng information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Drew S. Hamilton Name of Person Signing Signature	S. Hamilton 2/25/00

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

04/06/2000 BHISHTEN 00000176 1505259

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

01 FC:481

Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

S:\DOC\$\BREFBRIF-3959.DOC 013100

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0824**

CERTIFICATE OF AMERICANT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

ROBOT ACQUISITION CORP.

- I, the undersigned, President of Robot Acquisition Corp., a corporation organised and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), in order to smend the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, do hereby certify as follows:
- 1. The name of the Corporation is Robot Acquisition Corp.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by deleting Article "FIRST" in its entirety and substituting in lieu thereof the following:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Robot Research Inc.

3. The amendment of the Cartificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

10101304

CENTRALEMEN --- SENSORRVIIC

\$85520 TV4 97:02 C0/97/60

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0825

100 D

IN WITHESS MERROF, this Certificate has been signed and affirmed as true under panelties of perjury by the undersigned on this / day of September, 1993.

Miynasi Nostaleone

Attest:

Anthony J. Carroll Assistant Secretary

10101304

RECORDED: 02/29/2000

100 🖸

CENTRIANCE --- SENSORVIIC

SESSES TV4 PI:OF CO/01/60

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002044 FRAME: 0826